
O2LUX #12 - Suxy
Suxy 14.9.2024

SUD O LUX

Xandra EHMANN
SUD O LUX
Circuit : D:Noir Moyen
Distance : 4900m
Temps : 2:13:09 (27'10"/km)

6/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jessica LIMPACH 0:59:52
2. Laurence BARNICH 1:39:52
3. Coralie DELFERIER 1:41:46

1. 69 01:13:37 820m 89'47"/km
2. 62 00:00:00 01:13:37 446m 0'00"/km
3. 65 00:22:10 01:35:47 595m 37'15"/km
4. 64 00:03:36 01:39:23 148m 24'19"/km
5. 68 01:04:47 02:44:10 226m 286'39"/km
6. 75 00:00:00 02:44:10 519m 0'00"/km
7. 74 01:11:49 03:55:59 328m 218'57"/km
8. 73 00:00:00 03:55:59 353m 0'00"/km
9. 70 00:12:29 04:08:28 279m 44'45"/km

10. 71 00:05:34 04:14:02 265m 21'00"/km
11. 78 00:08:02 04:22:04 395m 20'20"/km
12. 77 00:03:19 04:25:23 105m 31'35"/km
13. 80 00:09:19 04:34:42 301m 30'57"/km
14. 999 00:00:54 04:35:36 84m 10'43"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://sudolux.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5520
https://www.helga-o.com

